Build Up Forest 1 - Robinson Rd

Course Results

Orange (63)

Place
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Name

Matthew Hopper
Stephane Coen
Victor Coen
Isabel Spreitzer
Debbie McGowan
Glenn Robertson
Caleb Green

Eoin Cooke

Trudy Ringrose

Alexander Robertson

Hawk Edwards
Jahsiah Kemp
Kate Farmer
Steven Lawton
Xavier White
Karla

Ella Hutcheson
Anna Batcheler
Lachlan Cameron
Tim Bacchus
Andrew Stite
Michael Thompson
Jack Trowsdale
Bennet Cullen
Chloe Gribble
Nikki

Kelvin

Bryce Day

John Moore
Angelo Li

Callum Chalmers
Zachary Wong
Sandra Hutchinson
Siobhan Murphy
James Bickley
Amy Towers
Stella Valerio
Isabelle Lee
Rosie Beech
Amber Cloney
Susannah Jaques
Helen White

Mel Miller
Alison Roigard
Vivienne Sucu
Chris T

Club
NW
AK
AK
AK
AK
NW
AK
AK
NW
NW
AK
AK
AK
NC
AK

NW
AK
AK
CM

NW
AK
AK
AK

NW
NC
AK
NC
NC
AK
NW
NC
AK
AK
AK
NC
NC
NC
NC
NW
NC
NC
NC

3.3 km

Time

54:55
1:00:07
1:00:50
1:02:38
1:07:26
1:07:51
1:08:54
1:09:17
1:09:25
1:09:55
1:12:31
1:12:33
1:12:52
1:14:02
1:14:09
1:16:20
1:17:40
1:17:42
1:18:23
1:20:46
1:20:57
1:23:25
1:25:07
1:25:32
1:26:39
1:27:35
1:27:38
1:30:42
1:30:53
1:31:27
1:32:09
1:32:17
1:34:26
1:36:18
1:39:50
1:50:05
1:50:10
1:53:59
1:54:09
2:08:11
2:08:11
2:08:14
2:15:04
2:23:15
2:23:27

26-Feb-23

15 Controls
Diff

+5:12
+5:55
+7:43
+12:31
+12:56
+13:59
+14:22
+14:30
+15:00
+17:36
+17:38
+17:57
+19:07
+19:14
+21:25
+22:45
+22:47
+23:28
+25:51
+26:02
+28:30
+30:12
+30:37
+31:44
+32:40
+32:43
+35:47
+35:58
+36:32
+37:14
+37:22
+39:31
+41:23
+44:55
+55:10
+55:15
+59:04
+59:14
+1:13:16
+1:13:16
+1:13:19
+1:20:09
+1:28:20
+1:28:32



MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Kerry Ash

Lesa Lomas

Kelvin Longstaff
Nikki Longstaff
Belinda Reeves
Craig Sanders
David White
Helen & Daniel Cattanach
Mark Edwards
Emily (Yuewen) Gu
Harley Turner
Marcus Cameron
Alyssa Clark
Sophie Herde

Bill Miles

Ptolemy Mortimer-Webster

maurice Toes

Purple (28 )

Place
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MP
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Name

Jo Wood

Dave Nevin

sarah stewart
Annette Orchard
Charlotte de L'Isle
Fiona de Lisle
Vanessa van Marle
Dora Chen

Dora Slavich
Annabelle Holdcroft
Alison Carswell
Kate Robinson
John Parsons
Alexandra Muthu
Mike Roigard
Catherine Crofts
Sonja Herrmann
Chris Gelderman
Harriet Johnston
Joanna Stewart
Kaye Griffiths
Solenn Jordan

Les Paver

Karen Woods
Jason Wu

john barrett
Kathryn Chrystal
Leo McCormack

Red 1(16)

Place

Name

NC
NW
NC
NC
AK
NC
NC

AK
AK
NW
AK
AK
AK
OTH
AK
AK

Club
CM
NW
AK
AK
NW
NW
AK
AK
AK
AK
NW
AK
AK
AK
NW
AK
AK
NW
AK
AK
NW
AK
NW
AK
AK
NW
AK
AK

Club

2.4 km

Time

59:55
1:.03:11
1:.09:24
1:10:08
1:13:27
1:19:09
1:19:47
1:21:48
1:22:42
1:22:44
1:23:32
1:28:43
1:30:15
1:31:20
1:33:45
2:00:53
2:06:35

5.8 km
Time

14 Controls
Diff

+3:16
+9:29
+10:13
+13:32
+19:14
+19:52
+21:53
+22:47
+22:49
+23:37
+28:48
+30:20
+31:25
+33:50
+1:00:58
+1:06:40

19 Controls
Diff
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Jonty Oram

Sam Carryer

Alex Jobbins
Kurtis Shuker
Liam Stolberger
Daniel Monckton
Molly McGowan
Mark Lawson
Rachel Duckworth
Harry Borton
Jonathan Ash
James Borlase
Oliver Braun

Tony Cooper
Niamh Corbett
Michael McCormack

Red2(31)

Place

O 00 NO UL B WN -

SN R R RPRPRRERRRRR
T UV U UL, O WLOWONOOUDWNIERO

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Name

Marquita Gelderman
Seth Dean

Jeff Greenwood
Philip Elworthy
Solomon Randerson
Reuben Adye
Mitchell Cooper
Dave Crofts

Neill McGowan
James Milne
Matthew Bell
Liam Thompson
Geoff Mead

Garry Dean

James McCormack
Paul Borton

Daria Voloshko
Vitali Volkov
William Wood
Grace Liang
Charlotte Wood
Guy Cory-Wright
Georgia Lindroos
Alicia McGivern
Owen Means
Mark Frater
Robert Christie
Matthew Greenwood
Simon Hunt

Hugh Johnstone
Blake McKinnon

AK
AK
AK
Cc™M
NW
NW
AK
NW
OTH
AK
NC
NC
NW
AK
AK
AK

Club
NW
AK
AK
NW
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
NW
AK
AK
AK
NC
AK
CM
AK
CM
AK
AK
CM
NW
AK
NW
AK

NC
C™M

1:28:14
1:28:43
1:29:44
1:31:53
1:35:14
1:44:57
1:46:50
1:48:19
2:01:35

4.9 km

Time
1:16:27
1:34:43
1:37:12
1:42:47
1:44:25
1:45:18
1:46:53
1:47:41
1:49:17
1:50:54
1:51:31
1:55:03
2:01:03
2:05:53
2:08:42
2:08:57
2:17:34
2:30:33
2:32:49
2:43:07
3:03:14

+0:29
+1:30
+3:39
+7:00
+16:43
+18:36
+20:05
+33:21

19 Controls
Diff

+18:16
+20:45
+26:20
+27:58
+28:51
+30:26
+31:14
+32:50
+34:27
+35:04
+38:36
+44:36
+49:26
+52:15
+52:30
+1:01:07
+1:14:06
+1:16:22
+1:26:40
+1:46:47



Red 3 (50)

Place Name
Dennis Wakefield
Rob Garden
Lise Turner
Martin Crosby
Rob Murphy
david stewart
Brent McSharry
Charli Spence
Josh Bax
Nick Monckton
Ella Edwards
Adrian Griffiths
Grace Cory-Wright
Isabelle McDonnell
Dave Middleton
Tom Aish
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Lisa Mead

Ben Ross

Gavin Milne
Madeline Bell
Simon Hunt
Alistair White
An Ran Chen
Amelia Mcintosh
Monique Dean
Ami McGowan
Alison White
Justine Edwards
Greg Bacchus
Jonine Fuss

Lucy Haines
Ciara Swan
Alicia Wu

DNF Louise Borton
DNF Oliver Day

DNF Holly Edmonds
DNF Claire Findlay
DNF  Michael Murphy
DNF Nicholas Oram
DNF Alistair Stewart
DNF Suzanne Stolberger
DNF Eve Thompson
DNS Llewellyn McGivern
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DNS Grace McGregor-Macdonald

DNS Grant McKinnon
DNS Kelly McKinnon
DNS Raj Radhakrishnan
DNS Katelin Toes

kingsley Ng Wai Shing

Club
NC
NW
NW
AK
NW
AK
AK
NW
NC
NW
AK
NW
AK
AK
NW
AK
NW
NW
NW
AK
AK
AK
AK
NC
AK
AK
AK
NC
CM
CM
NW
OTH
CM
AK
AK
NW
NW
CM
NW
AK
AK
NW
AK
CM
AK
C™M
CM
NC
AK

3.9 km

Time
1:16:10
1:21:00
1:22:07
1:22:10
1:31:18
1:36:42
1:39:01
1:41:13
1:41:14
1:46:15
1:46:43
1:49:53
1:51:10
1:51:20
1:53:17
1:56:09
1:57:53
2:00:07
2:00:49
2:05:31
2:10:25
2:20:17
2:23:53
2:29:17
2:31:48
2:33:53
2:36:57
2:49:09
2:52:22

19 Controls
Diff

+4:50
+5:57
+6:00
+15:08
+20:32
+22:51
+25:03
+25:04
+30:05
+30:33
+33:43
+35:00
+35:10
+37:07
+39:59
+41:43
+43:57
+44:39
+49:21
+54:15
+1:04:07
+1:07:43
+1:13:07
+1:15:38
+1:17:43
+1:20:47
+1:32:59
+1:36:12



DNS Zara Toes

White (32)

Place Name
Dakota Wells
Julia Wolski
Mila Stanish
Felicity Mortell
Rafaella Gibbes
Luciana Ramos
Ruby Dobrec
Kara Morgan
Samantha Simpson
Emily Wise
Benjamin White
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Sascha Stanish
Olivia McLean
Mark Ashcroft
Gemma Flaszynski
Cameron MclLean
Charlotte Ashcroft
Tom Valerio

Ryan Morgan
Olympia Goldsmith
Neve McSharry
Violet Conyngham
Bronwyn Rosie
Sophie Bacchus
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MP  Catherine and molly White

DNS Rebecca Ferraby
DNS Rene Miles

DNS Tonia Mortell
DNS Darren Nel

DNS Tayla Nel

DNS Emily Wise

Yellow (62)

Place Name
Charles Milne
James Christie
Karla Anderson
Cate Wheeler
Beth Wheeler
Ben Green
Ludivine Jordan
Eliza Jordan
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Sofia Robinson
Milla Wright
Alexandra Gribble
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Beau and Elle Turner

Hayden Ella Betham

AK

Club
NC
AK
AK
AK
NC
NC
NC
AK

AK
NW
AK
OTH
AK
NC
OTH
AK
NC
NC
AK
AK
NC
AK
Cc™M
NC
NC
OTH
NC
NC
NC
NC

Club
AK
NW

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
NC
NC
AK

2.5 km

Time
33:17
33:37
34:29
34:39
34:42
35:06
35:56
36:53
38:25
38:53
41:16
43:16
49:50
49:51
50:03
50:04
50:06
50:11
50:56
51:04
55:13
56:10
58:36

1:03:24

2.7 km

Time
36:00
36:06
46:01
49:56
50:52
51:17
54:15
54:24
54:28
54:29
54:33
55:22

15 Controls
Diff

+0:20
+1:12
+1:22
+1:25
+1:49
+2:39
+3:36
+5:08
+5:36
+7:59
+9:59
+16:33
+16:34
+16:46
+16:47
+16:49
+16:54
+17:39
+17:47
+21:56
+22:53
+25:19
+30:07

12 Controls
Diff

+0:06
+10:01
+13:56
+14:52
+15:17
+18:15
+18:24
+18:28
+18:29
+18:33
+19:22



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
MP
MP
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Leanne Mayhew
lan Mayhew
Rachel Buyck
Ella Mayhew
Toby Gribble
Annika Cameron
Denise Ditchburn
Leo Vink

Ange Vink
Brandon Cullen
Chanel Finnigan
Leo McCormack
Petra Slavich
Emily Reeves
Emma Gowen
Gillian Holdcroft
Danny Haworth
Kate Bacchus
Jan Haworth
Rob Haworth
Fleur Findlay
Clara McSharry
Ellie Cumberland
Shiyue Zheng
Pippa Moore
Family Walsh
Qian Chen

Craig Simpson
Robyn Christie
Katrina Thompson
Millie Thompson
James Cullen
Judy Ng Wai Shing
Campbell Molloy
Katie Clark

Lara Molloy
Angela He
Jasmine Zhang
Charlotte Ashcroft
Mark Ashcroft
Kirstin Cameron
Sara Clark
Maddie Hegley
Soizick Mesnage
Lily Sanderson
Julia Sekula

Zoe Sekula

Erin Swan

Bea Taniguchi
Antony Wood

NC
NC
AK
NC
AK
AK
NC
Cc™M
c™M
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
NC
Cc™M
NC
NC
c™M
AK
NC
NC
NC

NC

NW
NW
NW
AK
NW
NC
NC
NC
NC
AK
AK
AK
AK
NC
NC
AK
AK
AK
AK
C™M
NC
NC

57:31

57:38

58:38

58:48

59:13
1:03:54
1.04:49
1:04:58
1:05:16
1:07:55
1:08:01
1:08:19
1:09:45
1.09:47
1:09:48
1:09:54
1:10:36
1:13:03
1:13:53
1:13:55
1:23:56
1:29:29
1:30:21
1:30:21
1:30:30
1:33:18
1:33:27
1:33:39
1:37:08
1:38:22
1:38:28
1:40:48
1:49:56
1:50:41
1:50:48
1:50:53

+21:31
+21:38
+22:38
+22:48
+23:13
+27:54
+28:49
+28:58
+29:16
+31:55
+32:01
+32:19
+33:45
+33:47
+33:48
+33:54
+34:36
+37:03
+37:53
+37:55
+47:56
+53:29
+54:21
+54:21
+54:30
+57:18
+57:27
+57:39
+1:01:08
+1:02:22
+1:02:28
+1:04:48
+1:13:56
+1:14:41
+1:14:48
+1:14:53



Abbreviations:
MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.
DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).



